Bus:LC 2

_?nf-k% ARITRLAY

\-\m}\ Schae

6:20 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:34 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:46 am
6:47 am
7:10 am

TIVERTON BUS ACC

6 BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

61 STONE CHURCH RD

190 JOHN DYER ROAD/191 JOHN DYER RD
283 LONG HIGHWAY

154 LONG HIGHWAY
140/140H/138/140A/140B LONG HIGHWAY
LONG HWY @ HIGH MEADOW RD

94/92 LONG HIGHWAY

80B LONG HWY

49 LONG HIGHWAY

25 LONG HIGHWAY

PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection



Bus:LC 2 o
g QN’ ASonuurin \C\\L«}\ Scheol €M

2:00 pm PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection

2:22 pm 25 LONG HIGHWAY

2:23pm 49 LONG HIGHWAY

2:23pm  80B LONG HWY

2:24 pm 94/92 LONG HIGHWAY

2:25pm  LONG HWY @ HIGH MEADOW RD

2:26pm  140/140H/138/140A/140B LONG HIGHWAY

2:27 pm 154 LONG HIGHWAY

2:20pm  210/208/209 LONG HIGHWAY

2:30pm 236 LONG HWY

2:36pm  MAPLE AVE@JOHN T MARTIN RD l
2:38pm 58 SOUTH SHORE RD

2:39pm S SHORE RD @ SHAW RD

2:40pm 29 SHAW RD

2:46pm  WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection



pustes -_\}{ Asongetn el 9 Anogh
6:08am  TIVERTON BUS ACC ~J
6:15am  OLD STONE CHURCH RD @ STONY BROOK DR

6:17am  82/85 COLEBROOK RD

6:18am 117 COLEBROOK RD

6:19am  COLEBROOK RD @ AMY HART PATH

6:28am  JOHN SISSON RD @ E VIEW DR

6:29am  JOHN SISSON RD & POND VIEW DR

6:32am 468 LONG HIGHWAY

6:33am 16 WILLIAM SISSON RD

6:34am 56 WILLIAM SISSON ROAD

6:36am  17/15 SIMMONS RD

6:37am 42 SIMMONS ROAD

6:43am  224/226/226M/226 L WEST MAIN RD

6:44am 190 WEST MAIN ROAD

6:45am 178 WEST MAIN RD/175 WEST MAIN ROAD

6:49am  23/20/22 OLD MAIN RD

7:10 am

PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection



BusiLC 3 i QO("\BW\E)QH’\ T qh Schoo

2:00pm  PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection
2:23pm  OLD STONE CHURCH RD @ STONY BROOK DR
2:28 pm 190 JOHN DYER ROAD/191 JOHN DYER RD
2:28 pm 201 JOHN DYER ROAD

2:32 pm 105 AMESBURY LN

2:34 pm 283 LONG HIGHWAY

2:38 pm 23 WILLOW AVENUE

2:39pm  WILLOW AVE @ MAGAN WAY

2:40pm  WILLOW AVE @ HELGER LN

2:40 pm WILLOW AVE @ HOLLY MEADOW LN

2:42 pm 133/134 WILLOW AVE

2:43 pm 175/176 WILLOW AVE

2:44 pm 179 WILLOW AVE
2:45 pm WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection



Busles WD ooy “‘d{f\ S\l
6:01am  TIVERTON BUS ACC

6:06am 62 WEST MAIN RD

6:11am 350 WEST MAIN RD

6:15am W MAIN RD @ FAIRFIELD DR
6:18am  58/59 SWAMP RD

6:19am  SWAMP RD @ DESOUZA LANE

6:21 am 29 SHAW RD

6:24am  MAPLE AVE@JOHN T MARTIN RD
6:28 am 179 WILLOW AVE

6:28am  175/176 WILLOW AVE

6:30am  133/134 WILLOW AVE

6:32am  WILLOW AVE @ HOLLY MEADOW LN
6:32 am WILLOW AVE @ HELGER LN

6:33am  WILLOW AVE @ MAGAN WAY
6:34am 23 WILLOW AVENUE

6:39am  TOMPKINS LN@HIGHLAND AVE
6:40am  TOMPKINS LN @ OAK FOREST DR

7:056 am

PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection



Bus:LC 5 ?GP\SW\{-';Q_\\H
i

2:00pm  PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection

221pm  MAIN @ ANTHONY WAY

2:22pm 62 WEST MAIN RD

2:25pm  40B/41 OLD MAIN RD

2:26 pm 23/20/22 OLD MAIN RD

2:30pm 178 WEST MAIN RD/175 WEST MAIN ROAD

2:31pm 190 WEST MAIN ROAD

2:32pm  224/226/226M/226 L WEST MAIN RD

2:34pm 350 WEST MAIN RD

2:37pm W MAIN RD @ FAIRFIELD DR

2:41pm  58/59 SWAMP RD

2:41pm  SWAMPRD @ DESOUZA LANE

2:44pm  JOHN SISSON RD @ E VIEW DR

2:45pm  JOHN SISSON RD & POND VIEW DR

2:48 pm 468 LONG HIGHWAY

2:49pm 16 WILLIAM SISSON RD

2:50pm 56 WILLIAM SISSON ROAD

2:64 pm

WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection



Bus:LC 6 L
* ’?{!P\’“}N\L\U’\\'\ \9&{3\'\ Scheg\ Exgre%Q

6:30 am TIVERTON BUS ACC
6:41 am WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection

7:10 am PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection




BusiLco QO(”(SKW: Al \-\'.,c.]l\ Schanl
2:00 pm PORTSMOUTH HIGH ACC No Intersection
222pm  6BRAMBLEWOOD CROSS RD

224pm 61 STONE CHURCH RD

227pm  82/85 COLEBROOK RD

2:28pm 117 COLEBROOK RD

228pm  COLEBROOK RD @ AMY HART PATH
232pm  TOMPKINS LN @ OAK FOREST DR
233pm  TOMPKINS LN@HIGHLAND AVE

234pm  THOMPKINS@WATSON WAY

241pm 1715 SIMMONS RD

242pm 42 SIMMONS ROAD

2:44 pm

WILBUR MCMAHON SCHOOL ACC No Intersection



